WASHINGTON STATE
FIRE TRAINING ACADEMY
2024 COURSE FEES

. Hazmat Awareness, Hazmat Operations,
Weekday Recruit Academy Firefighter |, & Firefighter Ii

vt Fire Service Other

=2 Total
Tuition == $5,506.00
Lodging $2,036.00 $7,542.00
Food Service $2,011.00 $9,553.00

b Fire Service Other

74 Total
Tuition == $2,821.00
Lodging $979.00 $3,800.00
Food Service $805.00 $4,605.00

425-453-3000

https://www.wsp.wa.gov/fire-training-academy/

FireTrainingAcademy@wsp.wa.gov



WASHINGTON STATE
FIRE TRAINING ACADEMY
2024 COURSE FEES

Open Enroliment Courses (Per Student)

- Fire Service Other

Firefighter II Open Enrollment $1,314.00 $1,642.00
Fire Officer I $530.00 $657.00
Fire Officer II $530.00 $657.00
Fire Control I Open Enrollment $255.00 $320.00
Search & Rescue Open Enrollment $176.00 $242.00

WSU Online Courses (Per Student)

Live Fire Instructor $84.00
Online Fire Instructor I $425.00
Online Fire Instructor II $425.00

425-453-3000

https://www.wsp.wa.gov/fire-training-academy/

FireTrainingAcademy@wsp.wa.gov



WASHINGTON STATE
FIRE TRAINING ACADEMY
2024 COURSE FEES

Co-Operative Classes (Per Class)

NOTE: If a department chooses to utilize both burn buildings, the

cost of each course will be assessed.
Example: 1 MCO in each building will be billed as 2 MCO courses.

= Fire Service Other
Fire Control I $1,655.00 $1,642.00
Multi-Company Operations (MCO) $938.00 $1,172.00
MC?ZSPEEZZTagzﬁeLégsids $1,809.00 $2,262.00
Flammable Liquids $937.00 $1,172.00
Search & Rescue $544.00 $679.00

IFSAC Testing (Add-Ons)

Written, Practical, or Live Fire
(Each)

$114.00

Both Written and Practical $205.00

425-453-3000

https://www.wsp.wa.gov/fire-training-academy/

FireTrainingAcademy@wsp.wa.gov



WASHINGTON STATE
FIRE TRAINING ACADEMY
2024 COURSE FEES

Add-Ons & Consumables

Lodging (Per Night)

Burn Tower (Search &
Rescue Only)

Residential-Style Burn
Building

Apartment-Style Burn
Building

Hazmat Building

ARFF Building / Ship
Prop

Facility Use

Ventilation Prop

Forcible Entry Prop

$41.00

$545.

$545.

$545.

$545.

$545.

$205.

$205.

$205.

425-453-3000

https://www.wsp.wa.gov/fire-training-academy/

FireTrainingAcademy@wsp.wa.gov

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Classroom (Per Day) $205.00
Fire Engine (Per Day) $417.00
Dry Chem. $68.00

Extinguishers (Each)

C02 Extinguishers

(Each) $48.@®
Pallets (Each) $2.52
2x4s (Each) Market Rate

Drywall (Per Sheet) Market Rate

$16-$70

0SB (Per Sheet) Market Rate

If you have any other requests,
please contact the Washington State
Fire Training Academy.




